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Nome
LEGENDARIO
CARRASCO
RAIO NEGRO
LENDARIO
BANDIT
SINISSTRO
PIRELLI
CEIFADOR
NEGO DRAMA
PEROLA NEGRA
PIRILAMPO
VELOSTER
BRILHANTE

Anilha
001748
000532
001172
001873
000521
002229
002756
000333
004273
001025
000620
000673
1423

Dono
LUCAS
FABRICIO
FABIANO CRUZ

FABIANO OSVALDO DA CRUZ

SANDRO
ALEXANDRE
FABIANO

FABIANO OSVALDO DA CRUZ

PAULISTA
SABINO
CRISTIANO
LUCIANO SILVA
RODRIGO

TIZIU 12/06/2022
AOB - Barra Velha

Cidade
NAVEGANTES
NAVEGANTES

ITAJAI

B.V
B.V

PALHOGA
BRUSQUE
NAVEGANTES
CAMBORIU
ITAJAI

10/15 min
0/364
0/208
0/164
0/135
0/113
0/58
0/53
0/31
0/23
0/28

o/7
0/2
0/1

Pontos
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